BISTRO BISTRO

LAGO LAGO

COCKTAILS BAR SNACKS

Mojito, Flor De Cana, lime, mint, sugar, soda water 20 Beef Cheek Nuggets (2 pes) 16
] ] o Jalapeno, coriander
Passionfruit Caipirinha, Cachaca, lime, sugar, passionfruit 20
Old Fashioned, Jack Daniel's, sugar, bitters 20 Chilli Fried Calamari 28
) . ) o ‘bagna cauda’, lemon, harissa oil
Nanny Smith, Hayman’s Gin, lime, green apple, pineapple juice 20
Margarita, El Jimador, Cointreau & lime 22 Chicken Popcorn 29
] ) o ) Dried chilli, garlic, cashew nut, chilli oil
Pina Colada, Havana Club, pineapple juice, coconut milk, cream 22
Grapefruit Martini, Finlandia Grapefruit, Chambord, pineapple 22 Caesar Salad 25

juice, lemon, sugar Gem Lettuce, croutons, bacon, parmesan, soft boiled egg, anchovies

Choice of Grilled Chicken OR Smoked Salmon

Cosmopolitan, Finlandia Lime, Cointreau, cranberry juice 22
Whiskey Sour, The Famous Grouse, lime, sugar, egg white, bitters 22
Negroni, Rogue Society Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso 25
Espresso Martini, Absolut vanilla, Kahlua, Amaretto, espresso 25
Long Island Ice Tea, Flor De Cana, Finlandia Vodka, El Jimador 25

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Coke

MOCKTAILS

Let our bartender create a specialized mocktail for you 14

At Hilton, preserving the environment helps us meet the needs of our business today while positively influencing tomorrow. We
proudly source and supply sustainable, cage free and free range product from local and regional suppliers. 2% surcharge applies to all
credit card payments. Menu suitable for bookings up to 12 people. For groups over this size, please contact our team to discuss menu
options. Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements. While we will make every effort to accommodate these, we
cannot guarantee 100% exemption of dietary from any dish.

@ Vegetarian (§) Gluten Free ' Vegan onrequest (§) Dairy Free



BISTRO BISTRO

LAGO LAGO

BEERS & CIDERS

TO SHARE
TAUPO CRAFT BEER

Award-Winning Local Cheese @
Ser;ed with crackers, quince paste, honeycomb and nuts 58 Lakeman Hairy Hop IPA 15
7 Cheeses 35 Lakeman Taupo Thunder Pale Ale 15
3 Cheeses
Handcrafted Breads @ CIDER
House-made dips, butter and EVO 15
2 People 25 Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider 12
4 People Zeffer 0% Passionfruit Cider 12
Bistro Lago Antipasto Platter 35 NON-ALCOHOLIC
Cured meats, local cheese, marinated vegetables, dip, breads, EVO

4
Shoestring Fries 15 SOFT DRINKS

Pecorino, truffle oil

Coca cola/ Diet coke/ Lemonade/ 7
Mushroom and Truffle Arancini 18 Tonic Water / Soda Water 7
Red pepper romesco .
bepp Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water 8
MORE SUBSTANTIAL Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic Water 8
Mac’s Feijoa & Pear 8
Fried Chicken Burger 30 Mac’s Tropical 8
Mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato served with fries
Y ’ ’ Redbull 8
Beef Burger 35
Gherkins, streaky bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato relish served with fries WATER
Beer Battered Gisborne Tarakihi and Chips 39 o
. o . Otakiri Still Water (750ml) 10
Malt vinegar gribiche, pickled egg
Otakiri Sparkling Water (750ml) 10
JUICES
At Hilton, preserving the environment helps us meet the needs of our business today while positively influencing tomorrow. We
proudly source and supply sustainable, cage free and free range product from local and regional suppliers. 2% surcharge applies to all
credit card payments. Menu suitable for bookings up to 12 people. For groups over this size, please contact our team to discuss menu
options. Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements. While we will make every effort to accommodate these, we Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Tomato / Pineapple 7

cannot guarantee 100% exemption of dietary from any dish.

@ Vegetarian (§) GlutenFree Y Vegan onrequest (§) Dairy Free



BISTRO

LAGO

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEER
Stella Artois 14
Emerson's Pilsner 14
Panhead Supercharger APA 15
Panhead Ratrod Hazy IPA 15
BOTTLED BEER

11
Heineken 0% 1
Speight’s Gold 11
Steinlager Pure Light 2.5% 1
Steinlager Low Carb 11
Steinlager Classic 11
Steinlager Pure 12
Corona 12
Heineken 14
Guiness
CRAFT BEER

13
Mac's Freeride Pale Ale 0% 14
Panhead Pilsner 14
Panhead Quickcharger XPA 14
Panhead Blacktop

BISTRO

LAGO

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Bottle
NON VINTAGE
Pommery Brut Royal, Reims 170
Méet Chandon Impérial NV, Epernay 180
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, Epernay 210
ROSE
Nautilus Non Vintage, Marlborough 110
METHODE TRADITIONNELLE & SPARKLING
Brown Brother's Prosecco 200ml, Australia 14
Veuve Du Vernay Brut 200ml / 750ml, France 19/ 65
Cloudy Bay Pelorus, Marlborough 85



BISTRO

LAGO

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY Glass
Yalumba ‘Y’ Series, South Australia 13
Esk Valley Estate, Hawke's Bay 14
Vidal Reserve, Hawke’s Bay 14.5
Abbotts & Delaunay, Pays d’Ocs France 15.5

Te Mata Estate Elston, Hawke’s Bay

SAUVIGNONBLANC / SEMILLION

Twin Islands, Marlborough 13
Esk Valley Estate, Marlborough 14
Nautilus, Marlborough 15

Te Mata 'Cape Crest', Hawke's Bay
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

RIESLING
Wither Hills, Marlborough 135
Misha’s Vineyard ‘Limelight’, Central Otago 155

Palliser Estate, Martinborough

Bottle

62
68
70
75
105

62
68
72
90
98

65
75
90

BISTRO

LAGO

SPIRITS

GRAPPA

Luigi Francoli Moscato
Luigi Francoli 3yr
Luigi Francoli 5yr

PORT

Graham’s 10yr
Graham’s 20yr
Graham’s 40yr

COGNAC

De Valcourt

Martell VS

Martell VSOP
Hennessey VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin XO
Martell XO

11
11
13

16
37
64

11
15
16
16
16
29
42
45



BISTRO BISTRO

LAGO LAGO

SPIRITS WHITE WINE
GEWURZTRAMINER Glass Bottle
Huntaway Reserve, Marlborough 14 68
LIQUER Saint Claire, Marlborough 155 75
Pegasus Bay, Waipara 90
Galliano 1
De Kuyper Grapefruit/Cacao/Menthe/Cassis 1 PINOT GRIS
Archers Peach Schnapps 11
Malibu 1 Opawa, Marlborough 13 62
PIMM’s 1 Palliser Pencarrow, Martinborough 14.5 70
Aperol 1 Maude, Central Otago 16 78
Quick Brown Fox 12 Neudorf Moutere, Nelson 85
Baileys 1
Cointreau 1 VIOGNIER
Disaronno 1
Frangelico 1 Yalumba Y’ Series, South Australia 13 62
Southern Comfort 1 Alpha Domus Wingwalker, Hawke’s Bay 16 78
Jagermeister 1
Midori Melon 1
Opal Bianca 1 ROSE
Opal Nera 1
Tia Maria 1 Esk Valley, Hawke's Bay 13 62
Ricard 1 M. Chapoutier Pays d'Oc, France 14 68
Grand Marnier 13 Alpha Domus Hawke's Bay 16 78
Drambuie 13



BISTRO

LAGO

RED WINE

CABERNET / MERLOT Glass

Esk Valley Merlot, Gimblett Gravels 135

Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River 14

Yalumba Sanctum Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra 15

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River

Te Mata Awatea Cabernet Merlot, Hawke’s Bay

PINOT NOIR

Opawa, Marlborough 14

Abbotts & Delaunay, Pays D’Oc France 15
16

The Loner, Central Otago
Nautilus Southern Valleys, Marlborough
Maude, Central Otago

Bottle

65
68
72
90
115

68
72
80

95
105

SPIRITS

RUM

Flor De Cana
Bundaberg
Bacardi Superior
Cachaca
Appleton’s
Kraken

Mount Gay
Pyrat XO

BLENDED WHISKEY

The Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 12yr
Johnnie Walker Red
Chivas Regal 13yr
Jonnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 15yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Blue

BOURBON / TENNESSEE

Early Times

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel’s

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

BISTRO

LAGO

11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13

11
11
11
12
13
15
11
18
28

11
11
11
12
13
14



BISTRO BISTRO

LAGO LAGO

SPIRITS RED WINE

SINGLE MALT SYRAH & SHIRAZ Glass Bottle

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 14 d’Arenberg ‘Stump Jump’, McLaren Vale 14 68

Glenlivet 12yr 15 Abbots & Delaunay Mouvedre, Pays D’oc France 15 72

Glenlivet 15yr French Oak 17 Te Mata Estate, Hawke’s Bay 16 80

Talisker 10yr 17 Delas Cotes-du-Rhone Saint-Esprit, Rhone Valley 85

Ardberg 10yr 17.5 Shingleback ‘The Gate’, McLaren Vale 100

Laphroaig 10yr 22

Glenlivet 18yr 26 DESSERT WINE

Oban 14yr 27

Lagavulin 16yr 28 Alpha Domus AD Noble Selection, Hawke’s Bay 14.5 105
Pegasus Bay Finale Noble Semillon, Waipara 155 110

IRISH WHISKY Osawa Noble Gewurztraminer, Hawke's Bay 165 120
Chapoutier Muscat Beaumes de Venise, Rhone Valley 125

Slane 11

Bushmills Original 1 CLASSIC REDS

CANADIAN WHISKY Torres Celeste Crianza Tempranillo,. Ribera del Duero 95
Frescobaldi Nipozzano Riserva Chianti Rufina, Chianti 105

Canadian Club 11

Crown Royal 11



SPIRITS

APERITIF

Campari
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

VODKA

Finlandia

Finlandia Lime

Finlandia Grapefruit

42 Below
Rogue Society
Scapegrace
Belvedere

Grey Goose

BISTRO

LAGO

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
15
15

SPIRITS

GIN

Hayman’s
Gordon’s Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Rogue Society
Lighthouse
Suntory Roku
Aviation
Hendrick’s
Scapegrace
The Botanist

Scapegrace BLACK

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Jose Cuervo 1800 Silver
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo 1800 Coconut

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

BISTRO

LAGO

11
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15

11
12
13
13
14
15
15
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